Business Licensing Fee Schedule

General Business Licensing Fees			
	New	Renewal	Pro-Rated Fee as of October 1 New Licences Only
Amusement Arcade	448.00	334.00	224.00
Clothing Donation Bin			
For-Profit Operator	457.00	208.00	228.50
For-Profit Location - per bin	100.00	50.00	50.00
Bona Fide Charitable & Non-Profit - Operator (one-time)	100.00	Exempt	50.00
Bona Fide Charitable & Non-Profit - Location - per bin (one-time)	25.00	Exempt	12.50
Food Premises			
Food Shop	524.00	269.00	262.00
Eating Establishment - 30 and fewer	563.00	341.00	281.50
Eating Establishment - 31-150	613.00	391.00	306.50
Eating establishment - 151 and higher	663.00	441.00	331.50
Food Vending	524.00	269.00	262.00
General Building Trades	356.00	249.00	178.00
Lodging House	651.00	556.00	325.50
Food Service Vehicle			
Annual Licence - Cart	458.00	209.00	229.00
Annual Licence - Food Truck/Trailer	625.00	226.00	312.50
Special Event - Cart	50.00	n/a	n/a
Special Event - Food Truck / Trailer	100.00	n/a	n/a
Pawnbrokers	483.00	201.00	241.50
Personal Service Setting	450.00	224.00	225.00
Plumbing Trades			
Plumbing Contractor	448.00	344.00	224.00
Sewer/Drain Contractor	448.00	344.00	224.00
Master Drainage Layer	323.00	223.00	161.50
Master Plumber	323.00	223.00	161.50
Public Hall	648.00	557.00	324.00
Public Hall -Increase in Temporary Capacity	44.00		
Public Hall - Amended Capacity	44.00		
Salvage Yard	527.00	433.00	263.50
Temporary Sales			
Pedlar Operator	539.00	246.00	269.50
Pedlar - Sales person	50.00	50.00	
Pedlar - Specific Location Temporary Sales			
Short Term (Max 6 days)	Per Licence	638.00	
Late Payment Fee	50.00		
Administration Cost	100.00		
Adult Entertainme	nt Licensing Fees		
	New	Renewal	Pro-Rated Fee as of October 1 New Licences Only
Adult Live Entertainment Parlour	1851.00	1754.00	925.50
Adult Entertainer	330.00	215.00	165.00
Adult Entertainment Single Occasion	161.00	n/a	103.00
			165.00
Adult Entertainer Temporary Licence	330.00	n/a	165.00
Late Payment Fee	50.00		
Administration Cost	100.00		